FT-3500 SERIES
DOC-0005519 www.onicon.com  Rev.C
INSERTION
ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW METER /
THERMAL ENERGY
MEASUREMENT
SYSTEM

11. Analog outputs are available for energy rate, flow rate, supply, return, or delta temperature.
12. Digital outputs are available for energy totals, flow totals, operating modes, and alarms.
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
FT-3500 Meter Model Number Codification = FT-3500-ABC-DEEF-SPC
FT-3500-ABC-DEEF-SPC
A = Meter Configuration & I/O
1 = Flow only w/ remote display
      (2) AO, (3) DO/DIs, (1) Frq Out, & (2) AI.
2 = Flow & thermal energy (BTU) meter w/ remote display
      (2) AO, (3) DO/DIs, (1) Frq. Out, & (2) AI.
B = Network Communications
0 = No Communications module
1 = RS-485 & IP Communications
C = Reserved for Bluetooth
D = Enclosure Type and Process Connection
0 = NEMA 4 Transmitter Enclosure and NEMA 6 Wetted Sensor
      Enclosure, with ½” NPT Weathertight Conduit Adapters.
      (Default)
1 = NEMA 4 Transmitter Enclosure and NEMA 6 Wetted Sensor
      Enclosure, with Strain Relief Cord Grip.
EE = Pipe Size Range and Meter Length
A1 for pipes 1.25 - 2.5” (Coming in Q2 2024)
C3 for pipes 3 - 10” (18” stem)
D4 for pipes 3 - 16” (20“ stem)
E5 for pipes 3 - 22” (22“ stem)
F6 for pipes 3 - 72” (24“ stem)
F7 for pipes 3 - 72” (26“ stem)
F8 for pipes 3 - 72” (28“ stem)
G1 for pipes 12 - 72” (30” stem)
G2 for pipes 12 - 72” (34” stem)
F = Wetted Material
1 = Temp < 150°F, 316 SS, XAREC, Viton
2 = Temp ≤ 250°F, 316 SS, XAREC, FKM, Viton
3 = Temp < 180°F, 316 SS, XAREC, EPDM, NSF rated
SPC = Special Configurations
11451 Belcher Road South • Largo, FL 33773 • USA • (P) 727.447.6140 • onicon.com
 ONICON